　フロント
ZEKE Item No. Caliper No. Brake Pad Rotor Size Min. Wheels Price/set
F-SS4P-286X22 SS 4POT 1402 BP512-01 φ286 X ｔ22 15 inch (336mm) ¥218,500
F-SS4P-304X22 SS 4POT 1402 BP512-01 φ304 X t22 16 inch (352mm) ¥223,500
F-SS6P-286X22 SS 6POT 1602 BP512-01 φ286 X t22 15 inch (336mm) ¥223,500
F-SS6P-304X22 SS 6POT 1602 BP512-01 φ304 X t22 16 inch (352mm) ¥228,000
F-S4P-286X26 S 4POT 1404 BP606-01 φ286 X ｔ26 15 inch (336mm) ¥233,000
F-S4P-304X26 S 4POT 1404 BP606-01 φ304 X t26 16 inch (352mm) ¥237,500
F-S6P-286X26 S 6POT 1604 BP606-01 φ286 X t26 15 inch (336mm) ¥237,500
F-S6P-304X26 S 6POT 1604 BP606-01 φ304 X t26 16 inch (352mm) ¥242,000
F-M4P-330X32 M 4POT 1406 BP606-01 φ330 X t32 * # 17 inch (382mm) ¥252,500
F-M6P-330X32 M 6POT 1606 BP606-01 φ330 X t32 * # 17 inch (382mm) ¥257,000
F-DM4P-330X32 DM 4POT 3406 BP517-01 φ330 X t32 * # 17 inch (382mm) ¥257,000
F-DM4P-345X32 DM 4POT 3406 BP517-01 φ345 X t32 * # 18 inch (400mm) ¥263,500
F-L6P-330X32 L 6POT 1608 BP806-01 φ330 X t32 * # 17 inch (386mm) ¥286,000
F-L6P-345X32 L 6POT 1608 BP806-01 φ345 X t32 * # 18 inch (400mm) ¥288,000
F-L6P-356X32 L 6POT 1608 BP806-01 φ356 X t32 * # 18 inch (405mm) ¥297,500
F-L6P-365X32 L 6POT 1608 BP806-01 φ365 X t32 * # 18 inch (415mm) ¥312,000
F-DL6P-330X32 DL 6POT 3608 BP806-01 φ330 X t32 * # 17 inch (386mm) ¥293,000
F-DL6P-345X32 DL 6POT 3608 BP806-01 φ345 X t32 * # 18 inch (400mm) ¥295,500
F-DL6P-356X32 DL 6POT 3608 BP806-01 φ356 X t32 * # 18 inch (410mm) ¥304,500
F-DL6P-365X32 DL 6POT 3608 BP806-01 φ365 X t32 * # 19 inch (415mm) ¥319,000
F-M8P-356X32 M 8POT 1802 BP806-01 φ356 X t32 * # 18 inch (405mm) ¥309,500
F-M8P-365X32 M 8POT 1802 BP806-01 φ365 X t32 * # 19 inch (415mm) ¥319,000
F-M8P-380X32 M 8POT 1802 BP806-01 φ380 X t32 * # 19 inch (420mm) ¥333,000
F-DSP6P-380X34 DSP 6POT 3650 BP887-01 φ380 X t34 * # 19 inch (446mm) ¥438,500
F-DSP6P-405X36 DSP 6POT 3610 BP887-01 φ405 X t36 * # 20 inch (462mm) ¥467,000
F-DL8P-380X34 DL 8POT 3854 BP888-01 φ380 X t34 * # 19 inch (446mm) ¥453,000
F-DL8P-405X36 DL 8POT 3804 BP888-01 φ405 X t36 * # 20 inch (462mm) ¥481,000
F-DSP8P-430X36 DSP 8POT 3806 BP888-01 φ430 X t36 * # 21 inch (490mm) ¥549,000
　リア
ZEKE Item No. Caliper No. Brake Pad Rotor Size Min. Wheels Price/set
R-S4P-286X22 S 4POT 2402 BP604-01 φ286 X ｔ22 15 inch (336mm) ¥242,000
R-S4P-304X22 S 4POT 2402 BP604-01 φ304 X t22 16 inch (352mm) ¥247,000
R-M4P-330X28 M 4POT 2404 BP604-01 φ330 X t28 # 17 inch (382mm) ¥280,000
R-M4P-345X28 M 4POT 2404 BP604-01 φ345 X t28 * # 18 inch (400mm) ¥294,000
R-M4P-356X28 M 4POT 2404 BP604-01 φ356 X t28 * # 18 inch (410mm) ¥303,500
R-DM4P-330X28 DM 4POT 4404 BP604-01 φ330 X t28 # 17 inch (382mm) ¥284,500
R-DM4P-345X28 DM 4POT 4404 BP604-01 φ345 X t28 * # 18 inch (400mm) ¥299,000
R-DM4P-356X28 DM 4POT 4404 BP604-01 φ356 X t28 * # 18 inch (410mm) ¥308,000
R-S6P-330X28 S 6POT 2602 BP604-01 φ330 X t28 # 17 inch (382mm) ¥284,500
R-S6P-345X28 S 6POT 2602 BP604-01 φ345 X t28 * # 18 inch (400mm) ¥307,500
R-S6P-356X28 S 6POT 2602 BP604-01 φ356 X t28 * # 18 inch (410mm) ¥308,000
R-M6P-356X32 M 6POT 2604 BP606-01 φ356 X t32 * # 18 inch (410mm) ¥320,000
R-M6P-365X32 M 6POT 2604 BP606-01 φ365 X t32 * # 19 inch (420mm) ¥334,000
R-M6P-380X32 M 6POT 2604 BP606-01 φ380 X t32 * # 19 inch (430mm) ¥348,000
R-DM6P-356X32 DM 6POT 4604 BP606-01 φ356 X t32 * # 18 inch (410mm) ¥328,000
R-DM6P-365X32 DM 6POT 4604 BP606-01 φ365 X t32 * # 19 inch (420mm) ¥242,000
R-DM6P-380X32 DM 6POT 4604 BP606-01 φ380 X t32 * # 19 inch (430mm) ¥356,500
R-DＬ6P-380X32 DL 6POT 4656 BP806-01 φ380 X t32 * # 19 inch ¥384,500
R-DL6P-405X34 DL 6POT 4606 BP806-01 φ405 X t34 * # 20 inch ¥413,000
（Ｄ＝ダストブーツ付きピストンキャリパー）
価　格　表
（Ｄ＝ダストブーツ付きピストンキャリパー）